



Account Name : Mr. DEVESH KUMAR YADAV
Address : CIVIL JUDGE (JUNIOR DIVISION)
CIVIL COURT, JAUNPUR-222002
CIVIL JUDGE (JUNIOR DIVISION
Date : 18 Oct 2021
Account Number : 00000039012440214
Account Description : SBCHQ-SGSP-PUBIND-DIAMOND-INR
Drawing Power : 0.00
Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 2.7000
MOD Balance : 0.0
CIF No. : 90474959422
IFS Code : SBIN00000999
MICR Code : 222002002
Nomination Registered : No
Balance as on 1 Mar 2020 : 56,606.00

Account Statement from 1 Mar 2020 to 31 Oct 2020

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
5 Mar 2020	5 Mar 2020	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RB1066 2011774819*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199421044306		84,188.00	1,40,794.00
14 Mar 2020	14 Mar 2020	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 8935 SBI HIGH COURT 2ND ATMALAHABAD-		10,000.00		1,30,794.00
25 Mar 2020	25 Mar 2020	CREDIT INTEREST--			535.00	1,31,329.00
6 Apr 2020	6 Apr 2020	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RB1098 2067066065*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199418044301		80,288.00	2,11,617.00
27 May 2020	27 May 2020	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RB1149 2008863068*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199965044307		80,988.00	2,92,605.00
1 Jun 2020	1 Jun 2020	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RB1154 2016124916*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199958044305		80,988.00	3,73,593.00
4 Jun 2020	4 Jun 2020	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 01561 ALB POLYTECHNIC ALLAHABAD-		10,000.00		3,63,593.00
4 Jun 2020	4 Jun 2020	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 01561 ALB POLYTECHNIC ALLAHABAD-		10,000.00		3,53,593.00
6 Jun 2020	6 Jun 2020	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 01581 ALB POLYTECHNIC ALLAHABAD-		10,000.00		3,43,593.00
24 Jun 2020	24 Jun 2020	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6092 JAUNPUR E CORNER JAUNPUR-		2,000.00		3,41,593.00
24 Jun 2020	24 Jun 2020	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6094 JAUNPUR E CORNER JAUNPUR-		8,000.00		3,33,593.00
25 Jun 2020	25 Jun 2020	CREDIT INTEREST--			1,698.00	3,35,291.00

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
2 Jul 2020	2 Jul 2020	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RB1184 2049713022*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199956044307		80,988.00	4,16,279.00
5 Jul 2020	5 Jul 2020	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4767 DIWANI TIRAHA JAUNPUR-		10,000.00		4,06,279.00
14 Jul 2020	14 Jul 2020	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 7746 DIWANI TIRAHA JAUNPUR-		6,000.00		4,00,279.00
1 Aug 2020	1 Aug 2020	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RB1214 2078777676*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199679044302		80,988.00	4,81,267.00
14 Aug 2020	14 Aug 2020	CASH WITHDRAWAL-CASH WITHDRAWAL SELF-		50,000.00		4,31,267.00
1 Sep 2020	1 Sep 2020	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RB1245 2010942147*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199966044306		80,988.00	5,12,255.00
2 Sep 2020	2 Sep 2020	CASH WITHDRAWAL-CASH WITHDRAWAL SELF-		10,000.00		5,02,255.00
10 Sep 2020	10 Sep 2020	CASH CHEQUE-sunil kr gaur-989867	989867	50,000.00		4,52,255.00
25 Sep 2020	25 Sep 2020	CREDIT INTEREST-			2,944.00	4,55,199.00
28 Sep 2020	28 Sep 2020	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RB1272 2037143568*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199683044306		87,840.00	5,43,039.00
1 Oct 2020	1 Oct 2020	CASH CHEQUE-pd to devesh-989868	989868	1,00,000.00		4,43,039.00
1 Oct 2020	1 Oct 2020	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RB1276 2046948669*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199411044308		80,988.00	5,24,027.00
8 Oct 2020	8 Oct 2020	CASH CHEQUE-arun kr yadav-989869	989869	1,00,000.00		4,24,027.00
21 Oct 2020	21 Oct 2020	TO TRANSFER-MARGIN MONEY MR DEVESH KUMAR YADAV-	TRANSFER TO 34008597131	2,61,353.00		1,62,674.00

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

DEVESH KUMAR YADAV



Account Name : Mr. DEVESH KUMAR YADAV
Address : CIVIL JUDGE (JUNIOR DIVISION)
CIVIL COURT, JAUNPUR-222002
CIVIL JUDGE (JUNIOR DIVISION)
Date : 18 Oct 2021
Account Number : 00000039012440214
Account Description : SBCHQ-SGSP-PUBIND-DIAMOND-INR
Drawing Power : 0.00
Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 2.7000
MOD Balance : 0.0
CIF No. : 90474959422
IFS Code : SBIN0000099
MICR Code : 222002002
Nomination Registered : No
Balance as on 1 Nov 2020 : 1,62,674.00

Account Statement from 1 Nov 2020 to 30 Sep 2021

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
4 Nov 2020	4 Nov 2020	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RB13102088084731*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199680044308		80,988.00	2,43,662.00
10 Nov 2020	10 Nov 2020	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER--	TRANSFER TO 39749329446	15,512.00		2,28,150.00
1 Dec 2020	1 Dec 2020	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RB13372025485201*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199963044309		80,988.00	3,09,138.00
10 Dec 2020	10 Dec 2020	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER--	TRANSFER TO 39749329446	15,512.00		2,93,626.00
25 Dec 2020	25 Dec 2020	CREDIT INTEREST--			2,046.00	2,95,672.00
1 Jan 2021	1 Jan 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RB10022180888705*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199416044303		80,988.00	3,76,660.00
10 Jan 2021	10 Jan 2021	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER--	TRANSFER TO 39749329446	15,512.00		3,61,148.00
16 Jan 2021	16 Jan 2021	CASH CHEQUE-ARUN YADAV -989870	989870	50,000.00		3,11,148.00
2 Feb 2021	2 Feb 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RB10342130374651*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199965044307		80,988.00	3,92,136.00
8 Feb 2021	8 Feb 2021	CASH CHEQUE-CASH WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ- 989871	989871	50,000.00		3,42,136.00
10 Feb 2021	10 Feb 2021	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER--	TRANSFER TO 39749329446	15,512.00		3,26,624.00
10 Mar 2021	10 Mar 2021	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER--	TRANSFER TO 39749329446	15,512.00		3,11,112.00
20 Mar 2021	20 Mar 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RB10802199777154*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199955044308		46,458.00	3,57,570.00
25 Mar 2021	25 Mar 2021	CREDIT INTEREST--			2,223.00	3,59,793.00

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
26 Mar 2021	26 Mar 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RB108551753*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199964044308		16,693.00	3,76,486.00
9 Apr 2021	9 Apr 2021	CASH CHEQUE-NAVEEN YADAV-989872	989872	10,000.00		3,66,486.00
9 Apr 2021	9 Apr 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RB11002134353250*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199417044302		73,675.00	4,40,161.00
10 Apr 2021	10 Apr 2021	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER--	TRANSFER TO 39749329446	15,512.00		4,24,649.00
19 Apr 2021	19 Apr 2021	CASH CHEQUE-MUKESH YADAV-989873	989873	1,00,000.00		3,24,649.00
10 May 2021	10 May 2021	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER--	TRANSFER TO 39749329446	15,512.00		3,09,137.00
5 Jun 2021	5 Jun 2021	CASH CHEQUE-rajendra kumar-989874	989874	10,000.00		2,99,137.00
10 Jun 2021	10 Jun 2021	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER--	TRANSFER TO 39749329446	15,512.00		2,83,625.00
21 Jun 2021	21 Jun 2021	CASH CHEQUE-CASH WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ-989875	989875	50,000.00		2,33,625.00
21 Jun 2021	21 Jun 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RB11732137255786*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199970044309		73,675.00	3,07,300.00
21 Jun 2021	21 Jun 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RB11732137255741*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199961044301		73,675.00	3,80,975.00
25 Jun 2021	25 Jun 2021	CREDIT INTEREST--			2,286.00	3,83,261.00
1 Jul 2021	1 Jul 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RB11832153182597*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199683044306		73,675.00	4,56,936.00
9 Jul 2021	9 Jul 2021	CASH CHEQUE-DEEPAK KUMAR-989876	989876	50,000.00		4,06,936.00
10 Jul 2021	10 Jul 2021	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER--	TRANSFER TO 39749329446	15,512.00		3,91,424.00
22 Jul 2021	22 Jul 2021	CASH CHEQUE-MUKESH-989877	989877	10,000.00		3,81,424.00
2 Aug 2021	2 Aug 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RB12152196431240*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199678044303		73,675.00	4,55,099.00
9 Aug 2021	9 Aug 2021	CASH CHEQUE-mukesh yadav-989878	989878	30,000.00		4,25,099.00
10 Aug 2021	10 Aug 2021	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER--	TRANSFER TO 39749329446	15,512.00		4,09,587.00
16 Aug 2021	16 Aug 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RB12292118891396*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199959044304		87,840.00	4,97,427.00
27 Aug 2021	27 Aug 2021	CASH CHEQUE-MUKESH YADAV-989879	989879	50,000.00		4,47,427.00
2 Sep 2021	2 Sep 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RB12462145873257*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199972044308		79,908.00	5,27,335.00
10 Sep 2021	10 Sep 2021	WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER--	TRANSFER TO 39749329446	15,512.00		5,11,823.00
17 Sep 2021	17 Sep 2021	TO TRANSFER-SMA AC-	TRANSFER TO 39749329446	2,400.00		5,09,423.00
17 Sep 2021	17 Sep 2021	CASH CHEQUE-MUKESH YADAV-989880	989880	10,000.00		4,99,423.00
25 Sep 2021	25 Sep 2021	CREDIT INTEREST--			3,062.00	5,02,485.00

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
28 Sep 2021	28 Sep 2021	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI2722176837258*JAUNPUR TREASURY-	TRANSFER FROM 3199680044308		6,232.00	5,08,717.00
30 Sep 2021	30 Sep 2021	CASH CHEQUE-RAJENDRA KR-989881	989881	50,000.00		4,58,717.00

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.